
ROUTE

Greenville Crossing
Spring Forest Road
Vidant Hospital

Pitt Community College
Hooker Road

Dickinson Avenue

Weekdays
First Trip

G.K. Butterfield Center

G.K. Butterfield Center

Time Points
7:25
7:32
7:40
7:51
*7:55
8:08
8:15
7:20

4:25
4:32
4:40
4:51
*4:55
4:08
4:15
4:20

A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M

P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M

6
* On these weekday 
trips, the bus serves 
PCC at the stop on 
Tice Road, not the 
normal stop.

The bus serves only 
this stop on Saturdays.

Weekdays
Last Trip

— Transfer point with Route 3

As of 
December 2022, 
this table reflects 
altered hours 
and no Saturday 
service as the 
GREAT system GREAT system 
continues to run 
in a limited 
capacity.


