

ROUTE		Time Points	Weekdays First Trip	Weekdays Last Trip	
* On these weekday trips, the bus serves PCC at the stop on Tice Road, not the normal stop. The bus serves only this stop on Saturdays.	<b>\$</b>	G.K. Butterfield Center	7:25 <sup>A</sup> M	4:25 M	altered hours and no Saturday service as the GREAT system continues to run in a limited capacity.
	A	Vidant Hospital	7:32 <sup>A</sup> <sub>M</sub>	4:32 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>	
	B	Spring Forest Road	7:40 A	4:40 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>	
	C	Greenville Crossing	7:51 <sup>A</sup> M	4:51 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>	
	D	Pitt Community College	*7:55 <sup>A</sup> <sub>M</sub>	*4:55 <sub>M</sub>	
	E	Hooker Road	8:08 A	4:08 P	
	F	Dickinson Avenue	8:15 <sup>A</sup> M	4:15 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>	
	Ĝ	G.K. Butterfield Center	7:20 A	4:20 M	